
Year 
FWR 

DC1 DC2 DC3 Mock 
Mock 

Results 
Day 

Eng/Math 
Ad’ Mock 

Eng/Math 
Ad’ Mock 

Parents’ 
Eve 

Year 
7 

02/12/24 02/06/25     
 

06/03/25 

Year 
8 

09/12/24 09/06/25     
 

20/03/25 

Year 
9 

25/11 
/24 

20/01/25     
 

13/02/25 

Year 
10 

18/11/24 27/01/25 12/05/25 
02-

28/06/25 
TBC 

  
 

30/01/25 

Year 
11 

28/10/24 20/01/25 17/03/25 
2-

13/12/24 
24/01/24 

9-
10/10/24 

24-
25/02/25 

21/11/25 

The dates above are when data is collected, there is a period of quality assurance and checking 
before parents/carers will receive the Progress Tracker/Full Written Report. The dates highlighted in 

yellow is when Full Written Reports are collected alongside data. 

 

 

 


